
78
Ln

Ln

7

7

7

9

Ln

Ln7

7

4

Ln

Ln

7

6

Ln

Ln

5

H

N

N
73

Ln7

Ln

2

71
Ln

70
N

Ln

Ln

6

8

9

0
N

LnLn

LnLn

6

8

8

Ln

Ln

1 Ln

6

8

7

LnLn

2

LnLn

66

Ln

Ln

83

6
O

Ln

5

Ln

Ln
64

6
N
H

3 Ln

8

6

H
6

2Ln

O

LnLnLnLnLnLn

Ln

LnLnLnLnLnLnLnLnLnLnLn
6
LnLnLnLn
1
LnLnLnLn

Ln

Ln

Ln

Ln
84

6

H
N

8

0

O
5

5

Ln

9
O

5
Ln
7
Ln

5

S

5

Ln

Ln

Ln

Ln

O
58

56

5

Ln

Ln

4Ln

Ln

5

Ln

LnLn

3

Ln

0

Ln

1

Ln

Ln

2

3

O
4

Ln
5

Ln

6

Ln

7
Ln

8
Ln

O

Ln

Ln

9

1

H
N
0 Ln

11

Ln

12
Ln1

N
H

3 Ln
14

1
O

Ln

5

Ln

Ln

16

Ln

5

4

4

2

Ln
8

5

6

Ln

Ln

4

1

1

3

O

Ln

N
7

4

Ln

Ln

Ln
7

Ln

Ln

44

Ln

Ln

LnLn

1

N
4

5

8

2

0

Ln

Ln

49

23

4

4

O
5

1
Ln

1

LnLn

Ln
9

2
Ln

7

28
Ln

2

2

4

0

Ln

2

0

N

Ln

Ln

Ln

Ln

Ln

Ln

2

2

4

2

3

1

2

5

1

9

O

N

3

Ln

Ln
0

Ln

26

32
Ln

33

3

Ln

O

Ln

Ln

4

3

O

5

38
Ln

36Ln

Ln

37

39

US07321045-20080122-C00180_rdkit


